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
closets, sleeping porch, 2 toilets and bath;
must be seen to be appreciated; lot 100X
100; garage: an Inside lot; price $7500;
$300 cash, balance 3 years 7 per cent.

JOHN W. COOK. 402 Lewis Bldg.
HERB IS YOUR HOME.

bungalow, wired for electrlo
lights. Bull Run water, toilet, good wood- -
shed. 4 blocka from car, walking distance
from Kenton factory district; price. In-

cluding gas range, already installed, $1050,
terms sbout $lo0 cash, balance to suit.

CHAPIN A HERLOW.
Members of the Portland Realty Board.

332-83- 3 Chamber of Commerce.

WHY NOT TURN A BURDEN INTO
INCOME PROPERTY? IF YOU OWN A
LOT. WE WILL FURNISH THE MONEY
AND BUILD RESIDENCE OR FLATS.
PLANS FREE, IF WE BUILD. OUR
REPUTATION YOUR PROTECTION. IT
WILL PAY YOU TO SEE US.

INQ ARCHITECTS. 824 ABINGTON BLD,

MR. LOT OWNER, HERB IS YOUR
CHANCE TO IMPROVE YOUR PROP-
ERTY WITH A HOME, FLAT OR
APARTMENT; WILL FINANCE IT AT A
LOW RATE OF INTEREST; FLANS
FUHXI6HED FREE. IT WILL PAY YOU
TO COME IN AND TALK THIS OVER.

J. 8. ATKINS.
ARCH IT HCT AND BUILDER.

HENRY BLDG.
ONE of the most beautiful homes in Irving-

ton; high and sightly; this residence is
just being completed and ia modern in
every detail: hardwood floors, etc, etc

To fully appreciate you must see this
at once. The price Is $3000 below value,
only Ii750, small payment down.

E. J. CONDON & CO.,
400 Yeon Bldg.

LAURELHURST
7 rooms, attic, hardwood floors, fire-

place, bookcases, buffet, paneled dining-roo-

walls tastily tinted, sleeping porch,
screened-l- n porch, built-i- n refrigerator;
I65O0; $500 down; easy terms; worth
Cc2oPERATTVE TRUST COMPANY,

404 Yeon Bldg.
BEST value In a home ever offered; one

block to Rose City Park car. on 82d St.;
four trees on an east-fro- lot; 8 large
rooms and attlo; all built-i- n effects; small
down payment; balance like rent. If
you are particular thla will suit you, Sas
owner.

J. 8. ATKINS. Henry Bldg.
ROSE CITY PARK.

Near car; hardwood floor, furnace, ce-

ment floor basement; thoroughly up to
da-- also bungalow; $4600 and $3600;
small payment down: It will pay to see
these, aa they will bo sold soon. L. R.
Bailey Co., 324 Ablngton bldg. Phone
Marsnall

SA BJUAab DA., Oi.Af.
Good house; a flne

to rent rooms or good for 2 fami-
lies, on San 'Rafael St., near Union ave.,
price only $3300, $1300 cash, balance at
$25 per month.

GRUSSI & ZADOW.
817 Board of Trade Bldg.. 4th and Oak.

Nice modern bungalow of 5 rooms; fur-
nace, fireplace, laundry trays, beam cell-
ing? panel dining-roo- lot SOxHKx E.

' Flinders, near 31st; price $3500, $500
cash and $25 per month

817 Board of Trade Bldg., 4th and Oak.

BES2 bargain In Irvington; house,
large sleeping porch, corner 26th and
Tillamook, one block from Broadway car;
large light, airy rooms, hardwood floors,
hot water heat. Dutch kitchen, hard-surfa-

street all In and paid for; terms; key
at inimuviii.

PLANS OF ARTISTIC HOMES.
(Hunareas to oeieci

Houses $300 to $1500, $5.
Houses over $1500. HO.
Finely illustrated book free.

PORTLAND BUILDING ASSOCIATION,

DON'T PAY RENT.
We have 4. 5 and h'omes, all

modern. In restricted districts, for sale on
easy terms. Provident Investment ft
Trustee Company, 201-2-- 8 Board of Trade.
Marsnau eu. a.

ROADHOUSE, with 2 acres of ground, beau-
tiful trees and fine bearing orchard; mod-
ern Improvements; owner must sell Imm-
ediately excellent auto road, only 6 miles
from center of town. Western Securities

........CO.. 1. cpoiu.s
DlV R1TVT

when $100 down will give you a nice,
rtmfortablo home with all modern

conveniences, balance like rent! $2000 for
and lot. on Congress St.. near

&r"cott. Phone C 1656 or East 2557.

FIVE BEAUTIFUL HOMES.
Finish oak, choice veneer flr; charming;

also several best corner lota away below
market value: nicest locatlon- - Irvington.

1866, East 278. No agents W. H. Herd- -
man.

'mew of finest modern
An Rose City Park district; half

Slock from ear; beautiful corner lot, with
by owner for home; bargain

.nr'ulck sale. Tabor 3260.
A BARGAIN.

house. University Park fine
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